



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 25848 of 2025

Jatadhari Kandi

....

Petitioner

Represented by

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Advocate

-Versus -

State of Odisha and Others

....

Opp. Parties

Represented by

Mr. S.S.Routray, ASC

Mr. S. Jena, Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

28.11.2025

Order No.

4.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned State Counsel requests for a short adjournment to comply with the previous order.
3. List this matter on 05.12.2025.
4. The previous order be complied with positively.

(Sashikanta Mishra)

Judge