



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.25848 of 2025

Jatadhari Kandi

....

*Petitioner
Represented by*

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & Others

....

*Opp. Parties
Represented by*

Mr. S. N. Patnaik,

Additional Government Advocate

Mr. S. B. Jena, Advocate (For O.P. No.4)

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

08.01.2026

Order No.
07.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed a rejoinder and serves copy thereof on the other side. Said rejoinder is not on record. Office to bring the same on record.
3. List this matter on 22nd January, 2026.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge